8 For more information visit www.bowersmetrology.com
BORE GAUGING
Holematic Pistol Grip Bore Gauge
Bowers XT Holematic Xtreme bore gauge incorporates an ergonomic pistol grip handle with an advanced
trigger action, giving the user the advantages of both speed of operation and a constant measuring
pressure. The clear digital display, superior IP65 electronics and application range of 2 to 300mm ensures
ease of use and assured accuracy.
The XT Holematic pistol grip range of bore gauges can be supplied as individual instruments or in complete

XTiP003 Wireless Powered Opto Module
DEPTH STOP
Range Range
Code No (mm) (inch)
DSTOP01 2-6 0.080-0.25
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION: Individual instruments supplied with digital display unit, head, ring and UKAS
Code No Range Code No Range Accuracy Depth Setting Ring
(mm) (mm) (inch) (inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (inch) Display Unit (mm) (Inch)
XTH1M 2-2.5 XTH1i 0.080-0.100 0.004 0.00015 9 0.35 XTPG01 2.50 0.1000
XTH2M 2.5-3 XTH2i 0.100-0.120 0.004 0.00015 9 0.35 ” 2.50 0.1000
XTH3M 3-4 XTH3i 0.120-0.160 0.004 0.00015 12 0.47 ” 4.00 0.1600
XTH4M 4-5 XTH4i 0.160-0.200 0.004 0.00015 18 0.70 ” 4.00 0.1600
XTH5M 5-6 XTH5i 0.200-0.250 0.004 0.00015 18 0.70 ” 5.00 0.2000
XTH6M 6-8 XTH6i 1/4-5/16 0.004 0.00015 58 2.28 XTPG02 8.00 0.3125
XTH8M 8-10 XTH8i 5/16-3/8 0.004 0.00015 58 2.28 ” 8.00 0.3125
XTH10M 10-12.5 XTH10i 3/8-1/2 0.004 0.00015 58 2.28 ” 12.50 0.500
XTH12M 12.5-16 XTH12i 1/2-5/8 0.004 0.00015 62 2.44 ” 12.50 0.500
XTH16M 16-20 XTH16i 5/8-3/4 0.004 0.00015 62 2.44 ” 20.00 0.750
XTH20M 20-25 XTH20i 3/4-1 0.004 0.00015 66 2.62 XTPG03 20.00 0.750
XTH25M 25-35 XTH25i 1-1 3/8 0.004 0.00015 66 2.62 ” 35.00 1.375
XTH35M 35-50 XTH35i 1 3/8-2 0.004 0.00015 80 3.15 ” 35.00 1.375
XTH50M 50-65 XTH50i 2-2 5/8 0.005 0.00020 80 3.15 ” 65.00 2.625
XTH65M 65-80 XTH65i 2 5/8-3 1/4 0.005 0.00020 80 3.15 ” 65.00 2.625
XTH80M 80-100 XTH80i 3 1/4-4 0.005 0.00020 85 3.35 ” 80.00 3.250
XTH100M 100-125 XTH100i 4-5 0.006 0.00025 100 3.94 XTPG04 125.00 5.000
XTH125M 125-150 XTH125i 5-6 0.006 0.00025 100 3.94 ” 125.00 5.000
XTH150M 150-175 XTH150i 6-7 0.007 0.00030 100 3.94 ” 175.00 7.000
XTH175M 175-200 XTH175i 7-8 0.007 0.00030 100 3.94 ” 175.00 7.000
XTH200M 200-225 XTH200i 8-9 0.008 0.00030 100 3.94 ” 225.00 9.000
XTH225M 225-250 XTH225i 9-10 0.008 0.00030 103 4.05 ” 225.00 9.000
XTH250M 250-275 XTH250i 10-11 0.009 0.00035 103 4.05 ” 275.00 11.000
XTH275M 275-300 XTH275i 11-12 0.009 0.00035 103 4.05 ” 275.00 11.000